Four-Digit Addition (F)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

6207
+ 2983

4926
1432

3153
+ 9371

4827
+ 6606

2247
3039

3192
+ 1900

4749
+ 7970

6939
7917

1832
+ 5653
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Four-Digit Addition (F) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

6207
+ 2983

9195

4926
1432

4827
+ 6606

6408

3153
+ 9371

12524

11433

2247
3039

4749
+ 7970

5236

3192
+ 1900

12719

6939
7917

5092

14906

1832
+ 5653

7485
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